gao? Washington State Department of
Wy CHILDREN, YOUTH & FAMILIES
WA State Partnership Council on Juvenile Justice (PCJlJ)

Full Council Meeting
Thursday, January 16, 2025
9AM-1PM

Microsoft Teams Platform

DRAFT AGENDA OUTLINE

9:00 AM

9:05 AM

9:10 AM

9:30 AM

10:15 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

12:55 PM

1:00 PM

Welcome & Land Acknowledgement
Meeting Minutes Approval and Agenda Review
Introductions to New Council Members
Report & Discussion: January 8™ PCJJ Meeting with Gov. Inslee
OSPI Presentation
Break
Youth Voice: GHS Capitol Classroom & Echo Glen Justice for Girls
Legislative Session Strategy
o Committee
e Huddles
e Priorities
2025 Committee Plans & Updates
o Grants & TA

e Reducing Racial and Ethnic Disparities
e Beh. Health & Re-Entry

0lJJ Updates
Public Comment

Adjournment



