

WA State Partnership Council on Juvenile Justice (PCJJ)

Full Council Meeting Thursday, January 16, 2025 9 AM – 1 PM

Microsoft Teams Platform

DRAFT AGENDA OUTLINE

9:00 AM	Welcome & Land Acknowledgement
9:05 AM	Meeting Minutes Approval and Agenda Review
9:10 AM	Introductions to New Council Members
9:30 AM	Report & Discussion: January 8 th PCJJ Meeting with Gov. Inslee
10:15 AM	OSPI Presentation
11:15 AM	Break
11:30 AM	Youth Voice: GHS Capitol Classroom & Echo Glen Justice for Girls
12:00 PM	Legislative Session Strategy Committee Huddles Priorities
12:30 PM	 2025 Committee Plans & Updates Grants & TA Reducing Racial and Ethnic Disparities Beh. Health & Re-Entry
12:45 PM	OJJ Updates
12:55 PM	Public Comment
1:00 PM	Adjournment